Asserballe 2 Mini RR 19-08-2016

Friday

Black/Orange SM - 1700-1715

Practice started at 17:00:18

Asserballe 0,765 km

19-08-2016.17:00
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(87) Simon Tirsgaard
1 41.494 +0.988 17:05:03.731
2 40.759 +0.253 17:05:44.490
3 40.598 +0.092 17:06:25.088
4 40.761 +0.255 17:07:05.849
5 40.557 +0.051 17:07:46.406
6 40.506 17:08:26.912
7 40.582 +0.076 17:09:07.494
8 42.061 +1.555 17:09:49.555
9 40.662 +0.156 17:10:30.217
10 40.846 +0.340 17:11:11.063
11 41.904 +1.398 17:11:52.967
12 41172 +0.666 17:12:34.139
13 41.464 +0.958 17:13:15.603
14 49.349 +8.843 17:14:04.952
(34) Mike Kofoed
1 41.742 +0.751 17:03:49.509
2 41.851 +0.860 17:04:31.360
3 41.784 +0.793 17:05:13.144
4 41.324 +0.333 17:05:54.468
5 41.311 +0.320 17:06:35.779
6 41.140 +0.149 17:07:16.919
7 41.003 +0.012 17:07:57.922
8 40.991 17:08:38.913
9 41.180 +0.189 17:09:20.093
10 48.182 +7.191 17:10:08.275
(33) Rasmus Daner
1 42.825 +0.859 17:05:42.856
2 43.275 +1.309 17:06:26.131
3 42.155 +0.189 17:07:08.286
4 42.261 +0.295 17:07:50.547
5 42.535 +0.569 17:08:33.082
6 44.737 +2.771 17:09:17.819
7 1:08.079 +26.113 17:10:25.898
8 43.407 +1.441 17:11:09.305
9 42649 +0.683 17:11:51.954
10 41.966 17:12:33.920
11 42.230 +0.264 17:13:16.150
12 47.394 +5.428 17:14:03.544
(296)Anders Tirsgaard
1 46.756 +3.433 17:05:14.878
2 44.867 +1.544 17:05:59.745
3 44.484 +1.161 17:06:44.229
4 44.038 +0.715 17:07:28.267
5 44.246 +0.923 17:08:12.513
6 44.154 +0.831 17:08:56.667
7 45317 +1.994 17:09:41.984
8 43.746 +0.423 17:10:25.730
9 43.375 +0.052 17:11:09.105
10 43.779 +0.456 17:11:52.884
11 43.323 17:12:36.207
12 43.537 +0.214 17:13:19.744
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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